Naised, 5km

Koht Nr.
175
245
202
177
174
176
231
238

NG AWDNE

Nimi
Kaidi Kori
Anneli Aru
Anzela Suhhanova
Birgit Ruisu
Mesdli Palin
Triin Tiitsu
Poljana Luzjanina
Julia KorniitSuk

Naiskondlik arvestus:

Koht

Naiskond

1. KSK ALEM

2. NPSK Narvic
3. KJK Léénemaa
4, Maret-Sport

Mehed 10 km

Koht Nr.
136
172
246
159
179
183
182
180
181
0. 178

132

162

184

BOoo~NoO~wWNE

Nimi
Margus Luik
Akim Ovsannikov
Ainar Veskus
Kalju Niidusar
Andrei Rubtsov
Edgar Bers
Anton Fortkin
Anton Petuhhov
Mihhail Smirnov
Bogdan Davddov
Lauri Lelumees
Rein Sumberg
Georgi Petrov

M eeskondlik arvestus:

Koht Klubi

1. B. Junk K&imisklubi
2. Kalev-Sillamae

3. NPSK Narvic

4, KJK Atleetika

Eesti kdimise karikavoistlused

ANOOPR

1.tag.

11
8
5
9

tag.

10. aprill 2010, Tabivere

Sunniaeg
24.07.92
28.05.75
09.09.94
02.10.94
09.11.90
19.08.89
27.03.94
17.09.93

2.tag.
5
2

Sunniaeg
11.01.80
02.07.91
28.07.90
15.06.45
27.11.92
17.06.92
23.09.93
29.04.93
14.09.93
13.06.94
23.04.78
04.12.50
10.10.88

2.tag.
7

6
4

Klubi Tagaérg
KSK ALEM 29.57
L&adnemaa KJK 30.04
NPSK Narvic 30.08
KSK ALEM 30.24
Maret-Sport 30.44
KSK ALEM 32.08
NPSK Narvic 32.15
NPSK Narvic 37.35
3tag. Kokku
3 17
1 9
- 7
- 4

Klubi Tagaérg
B.Junk KK 44.20
KJK Atletika 47.36
Kalev-Sillamae 51.43
B.Junk KK 57.00
Kalev-Sillamae 59.05
NPSK Narvic 1:00.29
NPSK Narvic 1:01.55
NPSK Narvic 1:05.42
NPSK Narvic 1:06.04
Kalev-Sillamae 1:06.07
B.Junk KK DQ
B.Junk KK DNE
NPSK Narvic DNE
3tag. Kokku
- 18
1 15
3 12
- 9

Start: 11.30

Koht

vanusekl.
NJ-1.
N-1.
TA-1.
TA-2.
NN-1.
NN-2.
TA-3.
TA-4.

Hoiatused

Start: 12.15
Koht
Hoiatused vanusekl.
< M-1.
< MJ-1.
MN-1.
MV-1.
MJ-2.
MJ-3.
PA-1.
PA-2.
< PA-3.
PA-4.
~ 230 3ataendus

N

PNwbhUO~NOJY

=
PrNwWhTONDORT



Lisaalad:

TD 1km
Koht Nr.
1. 486
PD 1 km
Koht Nr.

487
TC1lkm
Koht Nr.
1. 244
2. 242

243
PC 1km
Koht Nr.
1. 239
2. 241
3. 240
NV 1km
Koht Nr.
1. 247
TB 3km
Koht Nr.
1. 482
2. 483

484

485
PB 3km
Koht Nr.
1. 410
2. 479
3. 480
4, 481

478

Nimi
Irina Suhhanova

Nimi
Ranno Luhavali

Nimi
Elisaveta Smirnova
Kristina Jefremova
Dgjana Dmitrieva

Nimi
Runno Luhavali
Danil Ivakin
Vjatseslav Ivashov

Nimi
Anu Aunap

Nimi
Alina Suhhihh
AnnaKalina
Anastaga Saveljeva
Kristina Pronjakina

Nimi
Kirill Borzitski
Mark Rumjantsev
Igor Jakovlev
Artjom Velitsko
Valentin Jegorov

Slnniaeg
30.04.99

Slinniaeg
19.01.99

Slnniaeg
27.05.98

98
27.05.98

Slinniaeg

21.08.97
97

14.07.97

Slnniaeg
28.12.53

Slinniaeg
26.04.95
13.03.95
26.07.96
04.06.96

Slnniaeg
28.01.95
22.10.96
11.06.96
19.03.96
17.01.95

Peakohtunik: Toomas Rosenberg

Sekretar: Rein Joeveer.

Start: 11.10
Klubi Tulemus
NPSK Narvic 6.55

Start: 11.10
Klubi Tulemus
NPSK Narvic DNS
Start: 11.10
Klubi Tulemus

NPSK Narvic 6.17
NPSK Narvic 6.47

NPSK Narvic DNS
Start: 11.10
Klubi Tulemus

NPSK Narvic 6.03
NPSK Narvic 6.04
NPSK Narvic 6.51

Klubi Tulemus
B.Junk KK 7.33
Start: 11.30
Klubi Tulemus
NPSK Narvic 18.35
NPSK Narvic 19.09
NPSK Narvic DNS
NPSK Narvic DNS
Start: 11.30
Klubi Tulemus
Kaev-Sillaméae 15.17
NPSK Narviv 17.03
NPSK Narvic 17.14
NPSK Narvic 17.23
Kalev-Sillamae DNS

Hoiatused

Hoiatused

Hoiatused

Hoiatused

Hoiatused

Hoiatused

Hoiatused



